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Session 2 A - Preliminaries
FRI 19 APR 2019  18:00 - Evening

Order Bout Date
Start
Time Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed

NOC
CodeWinner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 28 19 APR 18:00 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) MUZAPAROV Anvar KAZ
KHARKHUU Enkhmandakh MGL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALG CHERFAOUI HAMDANE AZE
KOR
IRL
KGZ
AUT

BABANLI ANAR
CHO JUNG SOOK
MARTINA SADIE
BORKOEVA ZHAMILA
HAGAG HASSAN

28:29
30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

2 29 19 APR 18:15 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) SUGURO ALDOMS INA
TABAMO MARVIN PHI BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

THA NAKLAM KARN MGL
AUS
UAE
CHN
SIN

GANBOLD BADRAKH
SULEJMANI MAKSIM
FARAJ SULTAN
ZHANG GOU
ARNAGIRENATHAN VADIVEL

29:28
29:28
28:29
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 30 19 APR 18:30 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) . Ashish IND
VY Sophors CAM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRL MARTINA SADIE AUT
AZE
TKM
PHI
ALG

HAGAG HASSAN
BABANLI ANAR
MERETNYYAZOV ISHANGULY
FORTALEZA ROGELIO
CHERFAOUI HAMDANE

30:24
30:26
30:26
30:25
30:26

RED
BLUE

4 31 19 APR 18:45 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) LIM HYUNCHUL KOR
ARDEE Saylom THA BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SIN ARNAGIRENATHAN VADIVEL CHN
UAE
AUS
MGL
KGZ

ZHANG GOU
FARAJ SULTAN
SULEJMANI MAKSIM
GANBOLD BADRAKH
BORKOEVA ZHAMILA

27:29
27:29
28:28
28:28
27:29

RED
BLUE

5 32 19 APR 19:00 Preliminaries Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) TOYCHYYEV Baky TKM
MULAYES MOHAMAD SYR BLUE RSC R3 2:18

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AZE BABANLI ANAR ALG
IRL
PHI
THA
AUT

CHERFAOUI HAMDANE
MARTINA SADIE
FORTALEZA ROGELIO
NAKLAM KARN
HAGAG HASSAN

19:19
19:19
19:19
19:19
19:19

RED
BLUE

6 33 19 APR 19:15 Preliminaries Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) . Satish Kumar IND
RAMEZANPOURDELAVAR IMAN IRI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR CHO JUNG SOOK SIN
CHN
TKM
MGL
PHI

ARNAGIRENATHAN VADIVEL
ZHANG GOU
MERETNYYAZOV ISHANGULY
GANBOLD BADRAKH
FORTALEZA ROGELIO

29:28
30:27
29:28
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

7 34 19 APR 19:30 Preliminaries Women's Feather (54-57kg) JO SON HWA PRK
IM AEJI KOR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AUS SULEJMANI MAKSIM IRL
THA
UAE
KGZ
ALG

MARTINA SADIE
NAKLAM KARN
FARAJ SULTAN
BORKOEVA ZHAMILA
CHERFAOUI HAMDANE

30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27
28:29

RED
BLUE

8 35 19 APR 19:45 Preliminaries Women's Feather (54-57kg) . Sonia IND
DO NHA UYAN VIE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MGL GANBOLD BADRAKH KOR
AUT
AZE
PHI
SIN

CHO JUNG SOOK
HAGAG HASSAN
BABANLI ANAR
FORTALEZA ROGELIO
ARNAGIRENATHAN VADIVEL

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
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RED
BLUE

9 36 19 APR 20:00 Preliminaries Women's Feather (54-57kg) IRIE Sena JPN
PETECIO Nesthy PHI

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CHN ZHANG GOU ALG
IRL
UAE
AUS
TKM

CHERFAOUI HAMDANE
MARTINA SADIE
FARAJ SULTAN
SULEJMANI MAKSIM
MERETNYYAZOV ISHANGULY

27:30
28:29
30:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

10 37 19 APR 20:15 Preliminaries Women's Feather (54-57kg) TECHASUEP Nilawan THA
QUEK SHING WEI Samantha SIN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KGZ BORKOEVA ZHAMILA PHI
AUT
AZE
KOR
UAE

FORTALEZA ROGELIO
HAGAG HASSAN
BABANLI ANAR
CHO JUNG SOOK
FARAJ SULTAN

30:24
30:25
30:26
30:24
30:24

RED
BLUE

11 38 19 APR 20:30 Preliminaries Women's Light Welter (60-64kg) SAFRONOVA Milana KAZ
KHOLOVA IDIMOKH TJK

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALG CHERFAOUI HAMDANE CHN
TKM
UAE
AUS
IRL

ZHANG GOU
MERETNYYAZOV ISHANGULY
FARAJ SULTAN
SULEJMANI MAKSIM
MARTINA SADIE

30:27
30:27
27:30
29:28
30:27

Legend:
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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